

280 Godwin Avenue • Midland Park, New Jersey 07432 Tel: 201-445-5720 • Fax: 551-600-8296 www.midlandparknj.org\_\_\_\_\_

#### **ZONING CERTIFICATE**

	25.01 LOT: 3 ON: 41 Prospect Street	CONING DISTRICT: B-1	
	R OF PROPERTY: 41-47 Prospect LLC SS: 9203 Charlotte Ct, Ashland, VA 23005		
	OF OCCUPANT: BUTLER SURVEYING & MAPPING INC EMERGENCY CONTACT: John Butler	201-390-0740 201-390-0740	
PREVIO	US TENANT: PINNACLE PRESS		
This is propose	to certify that the above-described premises together with any build to be used as or for:	ding thereon, are used or	
OFFICE	FOR SURVEYING CO.		
Which is	a:		
()	<ul> <li>Use permitted by Ordinance</li> <li>Use permitted by variance approved on subject to any speci grant thereof.</li> </ul>	al conditions attached to the	
()			
C		icient	
	00 SqFt – Unit - Left End		
A separat prohibite	te permit is required for any new construction, alteration, alarms or sign	ns (neon signs are	
	s a Knox Box on site - no exterior locks may be changed without first con	sulting the fire official.	
PARKING	G:ADEQUATE INADEQUATE		
	FILE:APPROVED SITE PLANPARKING SCHEMATIC		

Cc: Police Dept., Fire Prevention Official, Fire Dept., Construction Official, Board of Health (if applicable)

**Zoning Officer** 

1. Is the property located in the I-1 or I-2 Zone? YesNo
2. If yes, the application must be submitted to the Planning Board pursuant to 34 24 24
5. Is the Proposed use permitted? Yes V No
4. If no, application must be made to the Zoning Board of Adjustment
5. Is there an increase in the parking requirements for the proposed over the provide
user resNo
6. If no, skip to question #9.
7. If yes, does the site have enough parking spaces to meet the requirements of the Zoning
Ordinance resNo
8. If the answer to question #7 is no, an application must be made to the Zoning Board for
o raiking variance.
9. Is there an accurate site plan, existing conditions plan, or an As-Built drawing on file,
approved by the Planning Board or Zoning Board? Yes No
<ol> <li>If the property is in the I-1 or I-2 zone, the applicant must submit a plan and parking analysis to the Planning Board for approval.</li> <li>If the property is in the B-1, B-2, or B-3 Zone, the zoning officer at his discretion, may approve the plan and parking analysis for the purposes of issuing the Zoning Certificate.</li> <li>NAME OF APPLICANT BUTLER SURVEYING &amp; MAPPING INC.</li> <li>ADDRESS 41 PROSPECT ST BLOCK 25.01 LOT 3 ZONE B-1</li> <li>PREVIOUS TENANT PINNACLE PROSS PREVIOUS USE OFFICE PRINTING BUS UNIT# LEFTEND AREA Sq. Ft. 700 PROPOSED USE OFFICE FOR SURVEYING CA</li> </ol>
CHANGES
RELOCATION?PHONE 201-390-0740 EMAIL /4FO BUTLERSM. COM
DATE 10 18 21 ZONING OFFICIAL Mal Burner APPROVED-Yes XNO
UCC USE GROUP: PREVIOUS USE PROPOSED USE B CCO REQUIRED?

\$100 APPLICATION FEE PAYABLE TO "BOROUGH OF MIDLAND PARK"

Cash \_\_\_\_ Check# 11422 (AS)

280 Godwin Avenue Borough of Midland Park, NJ 07432

	BOROGE WITH & KINDARK	_
}	OCT 1 3 2021	The Party Lies and Pa
	BUILDING DEPT.	

STREET ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 41 Prospect Street	ZONE:	BLOCK: 25,01	LOT:	
NAME OF OCCUPANT: ** Butler Surveying & Mapping Inc. 3000	AREA OF OCCUPA	NT- SQ.FT.	SECTION OF BLDG.	
SOLE PURPOSE OF OCCUPANY/PLANNED USE (INCLUDING PRODUCTS OR SEE	RVICES SOLD/MANUFACTI	URED):		
Office Staff for small land survey in	ng firm.			
PREVIOUS TENANT, IF APPLICABLE: Prnnu.	PRess			
NAME OF APPLICANT - IF A CORPORATION, NAME AND ADDRESS OF INDIVIDUA	AL MAKING APPLICATION	:		
APPLICANT'S ADDRESS: 78 Vree and Avenue	Midland Pa	rh NS	07432	
APPLICANT'S PHONE: 201-390-0740 E-MAIL: [N	FO @ Butler SA	1. COM		
NAME OF OWNER OF BUILDING:  41-47 Prospect LLC  9203	Charlotte C1	t. Ashlana	d, Va 23005	
CERTIFICATION THAT ALL CONDITIONS OF SITE PLAN AND BUILDING PERMIT H	HAVE BEEN MET: MA	PROPERTY/OV	MER SIGNATURE)	
LIST OF ALL OTHER OCCUPAN Name: Type				
Mechanic Tal	of Business:			
Privilet of Dry Clenner				
Incoming Shipments TYPE CONVEYANCE PRODUCT Number Weekly:		COMME	NTS	
Outgoing Shipments Number Weekly:				
NUMBER OF PEOPLE:  Min 1 Max 3 NUMBER OF DAILY CUSTOMERS/VISIT		DEAL WITH THE	GENERAL PUBLIC?	
HOURS OF OPERATION: From 9:00 am To 5:00 pm	NUMBER OF DAYS OF	PEN WEEKLY:	_5	
	R NUISANCES: NO	)		
ANY FLAMMABLES OR EXPLOSIVES USED OR STORED?  F YES, EXPLAIN	YES			
PROPOSED PERIOD OF OCCUPANCY: FROM	то///	12022		
ote: A SIGN PERMIT IS REQUIRED FOR ANY NEW SIGNS OR SIGN CHANGES - FLA	AGS AND BANNERS ALSO	REQUIRE PERM	TS. NEON SIGNS ARE	
EACH OCCUPANT MUST HAVE ITS OWN CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY. IF YOU VACATE, THE NEW OCCUPANT WILL REQUIRE A NEW CERTIFICATE				
APPLICANT SIGNATURE Jah Butter	1.150 (1.050 (1.050 (1.050 (1.050 (1.050 (1.050 (1.050 (1.050 (1.050 (1.050 (1.050 (1.050 (1.050 (1.050 (1.050	DATE	10/11/21	



280 Godwin Avenue • Midland Park, New Jersey 07432 Tel: 201-445-5720 • Fax: 551-600-8296 www.midlandparknj.org

#### **ZONING CERTIFICATE**

BLOCK: 42 LOCATION:	LOT: 8.01 612 Godwin Avenue	ZONING DISTRICT: B-1
	PROPERTY: 612 Godwin, LLC 764 Commanche Lane, Franklin Lakes, NJ 07417	
	CCUPANT: <b>SPIOTTI AND ASSOCIATES</b> RGENCY CONTACT: Robert Spiotti	973-310-2020 973-943-6590
PREVIOUS 7	TENANT: Atlantic Stewardship Bank	
This is to c proposed to	ertify that the above-described premises together with a be used as or for:	any building thereon, are used or
BUSINESS C	DFFICE	
Which is a: (X) () ()	Use permitted by Ordinance Use permitted by variance approved on subject to a grant thereof. Valid nonconforming use as established by ( ) finding of the 7 the by the undersigned Zoning Officer on the basis of evidence on the reverse hereof. Also specified on the reverse hereof is the nonconforming use. There is a nonconforming structure on the premises by reason ( ) setback, ( ) side yards, ( ) rear yard, ( ) other (specify)	Zoning Board of Adjustment, or ( ) by supplied by the applicant as specified a detailed statement of all aspects of
6500 \$		
prohibited).	ermit is required for any new construction, alteration, alarm	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	xADEQUATE INADEQUATE E:_xAPPROVED SITE PLANPARKING SCHEMATIC	

Cc: Police Dept., Fire Prevention Official, Fire Dept., Construction Official, Board of Health (if applicable)

<ol> <li>Is the property located in the I-1 or I-2 Zone? YesNo</li> <li>If yes, the application must be submitted to the Planning Board pursuant to 34-21.3d.</li> <li>Is the Proposed use permitted? YesNo</li> </ol>
<ol> <li>If no, application must be made to the Zoning Board of Adjustment.</li> <li>Is there an increase in the parking requirements for the proposed over the previous use? YesNo</li> </ol>
6. If no, skip to question #9.
7. If yes, does the site have enough parking spaces to meet the requirements of the Zoning Ordinance? YesNo
8. If the answer to question #7 is no, an application must be made to the Zoning Board for a Parking variance.
<ol> <li>Is there an accurate site plan, existing conditions plan, or an As-Built drawing on file, approved by the Planning Board or Zoning Board? YesNo</li> </ol>
<ol> <li>If the property is in the I-1 or I-2 zone, the applicant must submit a plan and parking analysis to the Planning Board for approval.</li> <li>If the property is in the B-1, B-2, or B-3 Zone, the zoning officer at his discretion, may approve the plan and parking analysis for the purposes of issuing the Zoning Certificate.</li> </ol> NAME OF APPLICANT SPIOTI AND ASSOCIATES
ADDRESS 612 GODWIN AVE BLOCK 42 LOT 8.01 ZONE B-1
PREVIOUS TENANT ATLANTIC STEWARDSHIP BANK PREVIOUS USE OFFICE
UNIT# AREA Sq. Ft. 6500 PROPOSED USE BUSINESS OFFICE
CHANGES
RELOCATION? PHONE 973.943-6540 EMAIL RSPIOTTI @ SPIOTTI LAW. Om
DATE 10 1 25 1 21 ZONING OFFICIAL Mal Burn APPROVED-Yes No
UCC USE GROUP: PREVIOUS USE B PROPOSED USE B CCO REQUIRED?

\$100 APPLICATION FEE . PAYABLE TO "BOROUGH OF MIDLAND PARK"

280 Godwin Avenue Borough of Midland Park, NJ 07432

The second second	BOROOF MINI AND PARK
	OCT 22 2021
	BUILDING DEPT.

Cash Check #	738 (AS)	3		102	DOIL	DANG DEPT.
STREET ADDRESS OF PROPE				ZONE:	вьоск: 42	LOT: 8.0 (
NAME OF OCCUPANT: **	•	AREA OF BLDG S	Q.FT. A	REA OF OCCUPAN	NT- SQ.FT.	SECTION OF BLDG.
	SOCIATED	6500 SF		6500 SF		100 %
SOLE PURPOSE OF OCCUPAN	Y/PLANNED USE (IN	CLUDING PRODUCTS	OR SERVICES S	OLD/MANUFACTU	RED):	
BUSINCII OFFICE 1	of Law	Firm				
PREVIOUS TENANT, IF APPLIC NAME OF APPLICANT - IF A CO ROBLAT SPLOT	ORPORATION, NAME	AND ADDRESS OF II				
APPLICANT'S ADDRESS:	271 V)	HIVITWAT	46 STC	108F F4	infice a	1) 07004
APPLICANT'S PHONE:	173 943 659	) Е-МА	IL: RSPLO.	TO C SP	10 MLA	J. lom
NAME OF OWNER OF BUILDING	G:	ADDI	RESS OF OWNER:			0741
612 600 WIN, LLI		76	4 COMPAN	CHE LANK	FRANKLI	N LAKES NJ
CERTIFICATION THAT ALL COM	NDITIONS OF SITE PI	AN AND BUILDING P	ERMIT HAVE BEE		Pan	VNER SIGNATURE)
Nama	L	IST OF ALL OTHER O		JILDING		
Name:			Type of Busine	ss:		
		10-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-1				
Incoming Shipments Number Weekly:	TYPE CONVEYA	ICE PF	RODUCT		COMMEN	<u>ITS</u>
Outgoing Shipments Number Weekly:						
NUMBER OF PEOPLE: Min Max		FEW - MAYGE		1	EAL WITH THE	GENERAL PUBLIC?
HOURS OF OPERATION:	From B30	то _630	NUMI	BER OF DAYS OPE	N WEEKLY:	5
GALS. WATER USED: To	0	EXTENT OF NOISE:	Nonc			
FUMES OR ODORS: No	, WC		OTHER NUISAN	CES: Nowc		
ANY FLAMMABLES OR EXPLOSE IF YES, EXPLAIN	IVES USED OR STOR	RED? NO	YE			
PROPOSED PERIOD OF OCCUPA	ANCY: FROM	11/15/21		то 130		
ote: A SIGN PERMIT IS REQUIRE ROHIBITED	D FOR ANY NEW SIG	INS OR SIGN CHANG	ES – FLAGS AND	BANNERS ALSO R	EQUIRE PERMIT	TS. NEON SIGNS ARE
EACH OCCUPANT MUST HAVE I	TS WN CERTIFICA	TE OF OCCUPANCY.	IF YOU VACATE, 1	HE NEW OCCUPA	NT WILL REQUI	RE A NEW CERTIFICATE
APPLICANT SIGNATURE	lar					0/22/21



280 Godwin Avenue • Midland Park, New Jersey 07432 Tel: 201-445-5720 • Fax: 551-600-8296 www.midlandparknj.org \_\_\_\_\_

	ZONING CERTIFICATE	
BLOCK: 21 LOCATION:	LOT: 12 291-293 Godwin Avenue	ZONING DISTRICT: B-2
	PROPERTY: Silver Brick .688 Meridian Ave, Ste 700, Miami Beach, FL 33139	
	CCUPANT: <b>SCATTERED GEMS</b> RGENCY CONTACT: Denise Venice	646-899-2251 646-899-2251
PREVIOUS T	ENANT: STATE FARM INSURANCE	
This is to coproposed to	ertify that the above-described premises together with any be used as or for:	building thereon, are used or
RETAIL		
Which is a: (X) () ()	Use permitted by Ordinance Use permitted by variance approved on subject to any signant thereof. Valid nonconforming use as established by ( ) finding of the Zonin the by the undersigned Zoning Officer on the basis of evidence suppon the reverse hereof. Also specified on the reverse hereof is a dethe nonconforming use. There is a nonconforming structure on the premises by reason of in ( ) setback, ( ) side yards, ( ) rear yard, ( ) other (specify)	ng Board of Adjustment, or ( ) by plied by the applicant as specified stailed statement of all aspects of
300 SC	Q FT ermit is required for any new construction, alteration, alarms or	rigns (noon si
prohibited).	nox Box on site - no exterior locks may be changed without first	×*************************************
	XADEQUATE INADEQUATE E:_X_APPROVED SITE PLANPARKING SCHEMATIC	A

Cc: Police Dept., Fire Prevention Official, Fire Dept., Construction Official, Board of Health (if applicable)

1. Is the property located in the I-1 or I-2 Zone? YesNo
2. If yes, the application must be submitted to the Planning Board pursuant to 24.24.24
3. Is the Proposed use permitted? Yes_ No
4. If no, application must be made to the Zoning Board of Adjustment.
5. Is there an increase in the parking requirements for the proposed over the provious
user resNo
6. If no, skip to question #9.
7. If yes, does the site have enough parking spaces to meet the requirements of the Zoning
ordinance: 1es140
8. If the answer to question #7 is no, an application must be made to the Zoning Board for
o i diving variance.
9. Is there an accurate site plan, existing conditions plan, or an As-Built drawing on file,
approved by the Planning Board or Zoning Board? Yes No
1. If the property is in the I-1 or I-2 zone, the applicant must submit a plan and parking analysis to the Planning Board for approval.  2. If the property is in the B-1, B-2, or B-3 Zone, the zoning officer at his discretion, may approve the plan and parking analysis for the purposes of issuing the Zoning Certificate.  NAME OF APPLICANT SCATTERED GEMS. SINISE VENICE  ADDRESS 341-243 GODWW BLOCK 21 LOT 12 ZONE B-2  PREVIOUS TENANT STATE FARM (14502442) PREVIOUS USE OFFICE  UNIT# AREA Sq. Ft. 300 PROPOSED USE RETAIL
RELOCATION? PHONE 646-899-2251 EMAIL VENICE & 666 @ gmail. Com.
DATE 10 125 121 ZONING OFFICIAL Mal BurnAPPROVED-Yes_X No
UCC USE GROUP: PREVIOUS USE 3 PROPOSED USE 3 CCO REQUIRED? $\sqrt{\circ}$

OCT 1 2 2021

BORDOE WID ARK

\$100 APPLICATION FEE
PAYABLE TO "BOROUGH OF MIDLAND PARK"

280 Godwin Avenue Borough of Midland Park, NJ 07432 BUILDING DEPT.

Cash Check# <u>953</u> (AS)	Borough of Midia	ind Park, NJ U	1432		
STREET ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 291-293 GODWIN	AVENUE,	#5	ZONE: BZ	BLOCK:	LOT:
NAME OF OCCUPANT: ** DENISE VENICE	AREA OF BLDG SQ	.FT. A	REA OF OCCUPAN	Feet	SECTION OF BLDG.
SOLE PURPOSE OF OCCUPANY/PLANNED USE (IN FLEXIBLE SPACE, RETAL FASHION ACCESS, HOME STUDIO, CRAFT CLASSES	DELOR. F	PR SERVICES S FASHI	OLD/MANUFACTUI DN JULUE SHOP.	ART- (	1DCRAFTS CRAFT
PREVIOUS TENANT, IF APPLICABLE:			27		
NAME OF APPLICANT - IF A CORPORATION, NAME DENISE VENICE, 9 C		RID, MOR		10950	(LLC.
APPLICANT'S ADDRESS:					
APPLICANT'S PHONE: 646-899-2	251 E-MAIL	:VE	NICE d 6	6620	mail-Com
NAME OF OWNER OF BUILDING: SILVER BRICK (291 GODW	- ADDD		r.	(	1
CERTIFICATION THAT ALL CONDITIONS OF SITE PL	AN AND BUILDING PE	RMIT HAVE BEE		PROPERTY OWN	ER SIGNATURE)
	IST OF ALL OTHER OC				
Name:		Type of Busin	/		
ONE BODY MATRIX		PILATE		inonis	
ZENAIDA FABRICS		TYMBY	ic Store	=	
Incoming Shipments Number Weekly: 5-10 MAIL	The second secon	oducts,	/supplies	COMMENT ART SU	<u>s</u> IPPlies
Outgoing Shipments  Number Weekly: 5-10 MAIL	STORE I	tems '	(ordere	donlin	2)
NUMBER OF PEOPLE:  Min Max _ 15	OF DAILY CUSTOMER	RS/VISITORS:		EAL WITH THE G	ENERAL PUBLIC?
HOURS OF OPERATION: From 10:0	DO то 8:	OO NUN	MBER OF DAYS OPE	N WEEKLY:	or less
GALS. WATER USED:	EXTENT OF NOISE:	Mini	WA1		
FUMES OR ODORS:	EXTENT OF NOISE.	OTHER NUISA	0 - 0	e Know	NO.
ANY FLAMMABLES OR EXPLOSIVES USED OR STOP	RED? NO		ES	1 3.70	
IF YES, EXPLAIN WATER BASED	1000		10n-FLAME	able CRA	FT SUPPlies
PROPOSED PERIOD OF OCCUPANCY: FROM	10/1/202		_ то \ О	/1/200	22
ote: A SIGN PERMIT IS REQUIRED FOR ANY NEW SIG ROHIBITED	GNS OR SIGN CHANGE	S - FLAGS AND	BANNERS ALSO F	REQUIRE PERMITS	3. NEON SIGNS ARE
EACH OCCUPANT MUST HAVE TIS OWN CERTIFICA	TE OF OCCUPANCY. IF	YOU VACATE,	THE NEW OCCUPA	NT WILL REQUIR	E A NEW CERTIFICATE
APPLICANT SIGNATURE	usy & No	rice		DATE	16 2021
EAF CRAFT	LOVELLC	(DBA	+ SCATTE GE	RED MS	



280 Godwin Avenue • Midland Park, New Jersey 07432 Tel: 201-445-5720 • Fax: 551-600-8296

www.midlandparknj.org\_

#### **ZONING CERTIFICATE**

BLOCK: 20. LOCATION:	02 LOT: 2 21 Van Blarcom Avenue	ZONING DISTRICT: B-1
	PROPERTY: 2JS Realty, LLC 668 Virgil Avenue, Ridgefield Park, NJ 07057	
	CCUPANT: <b>CREATED HEIRLOOMS dba STUFF</b> RGENCY CONTACT: Lois Cooper	201-482-6325 551-795-0641
PREVIOUS 7	ΓΕΝΑΝΤ: Mayfair Home Improvements	
This is to c proposed to	ertify that the above-described premises together verse be used as or for:	with any building thereon, are used or
RETAIL & V	VAREHOUSE	
Which is a:	Hee weare the day of the control	
(X)	Use permitted by Ordinance Use permitted by variance approved on subjegrant thereof.	ct to any special conditions attached to the
()	Valid nonconforming use as established by ( ) finding of the by the undersigned Zoning Officer on the basis of evid on the reverse hereof. Also specified on the reverse here the nonconforming use.	dence supplied by the applicant as specified
()	There is a nonconforming structure on the premises by r () setback, () side yards, () rear yard, () other (specify)	eason of insufficient
Center	r Section - Showroom = 1270 sq ft - Office & Warehouse = 2	2138 sq ft – parking per resolution
A separate po prohibited).	ermit is required for any new construction, alteration,	alarms or signs (neon signs are
- ,	(nox Box on site - no exterior locks may be changed wit	hout first consulting the fire official.
	ADEQUATE _x INADEQUATE	
PLAN ON FIL	E:APPROVED SITE PLANx_PARKING SCHEMA	. 1
	Pro	lal Red villa

Cc: Police Dept., Fire Prevention Official, Fire Dept., Construction Official, Board of Health (if applicable)

Zoning Officer

Date

<ol> <li>Is the property located in the I-1 or I-2 Zone? YesNo_K.</li> <li>If yes, the application must be submitted to the Planning Board pursuant to 34-21.3d.</li> <li>Is the Proposed use permitted? Yes_K_No</li> <li>If no, application must be made to the Zoning Board of Adjustment.</li> <li>Is there an increase in the parking requirements for the proposed over the previous use? YesNo_K</li> <li>If no, skip to question #9.</li> <li>If yes, does the site have enough parking spaces to meet the requirements of the Zoning Ordinance? YesNo</li> <li>If the answer to question #7 is no, an application must be made to the Zoning Board for a Parking variance.</li> <li>Is there an accurate site plan, existing conditions plan, or an As-Built drawing on file,</li> </ol>
approved by the Planning Board or Zoning Board? Yes No
<ol> <li>If the property is in the I-1 or I-2 zone, the applicant must submit a plan and parking analysis to the Planning Board for approval.</li> <li>If the property is in the B-1, B-2, or B-3 Zone, the zoning officer at his discretion, may approve the plan and parking analysis for the purposes of issuing the Zoning Certificate.</li> </ol> NAME OF APPLICANT STUFF LOIS Cooper
ADDRESS 21 VAH BLARCOM BLOCK 20.02 LOT 2 ZONE B-1
PREVIOUS TENANT MAY FAIR Home I'M MOVEMENTS PREVIOUS USE Refail
UNIT# AREA Sq. Ft= 3408 PROPOSED USE Refail & WALEhouse
CHANGES
RELOCATION? - PHONE 551-795-0641 EMAIL STUFFSTORE OFTIMUM. Net-
DATE 10 1 29 1 21 ZONING OFFICIAL M BUND APPROVED-YES NO
JCC USE GROUP: PREVIOUS USE B PROPOSED USE B CCO REQUIRED? No  SHOW Room 1270 \$\Pmathrm{1}{2}\$  OFFICE & Warehouse 2/38\$
Orine C Warelows 0120

\$100 APPLICATION FEE PAYABLE TO "BOROUGH OF MIDLAND PARK"

280 Godwin Avenue Borough of Midland Park, NJ 07432

-	-	-	
	RECEIV	ED AT	
-			
ROR	ノフに言う	I ARIDO	ADK
2000		3,0	

OCT 2 7 2021

Cash Check # (AS)				RIU	DING DEPT.
STREET ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:		Z	ONE:	BLOCK:	LOT:
al Van Blarcom fue		B-	- 1	20,02	2
NAME OF OCCUPANT: **	AREA OF BLDG SO		REA OF OCCUPA	NT- SQ.FT.	SECTION OF BLDG.
SOLE PURPOSE OF OCCUPANY/PLANNED USE	NCLUDING PRODUCTS	OR SERVICES SO	) –	JRED):	
Retail antiques 2 coll	ectables, VII	74 9		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		0			
PREVIOUS TENANT, IF APPLICABLE: $\sqrt{\underline{M}}$ $\alpha$	4Far Win	dor Gla	iss Doo	rs	
NAME OF APPLICANT – IF A CORPORATION, NAM	1 0 20	107			
10-00				<u> </u>	
APPLICANT'S ADDRESS: LOIS & CO		1 0			
APPLICANT'S PHONE: $551-795-6$	06 V/ E-MAI	L: Stuff	-ston-eta	Optim	Um. net Cd WIDTES
NAME OF OWNER OF BUILDING:		ESS OF OWNER:	A 5	21.0	( ) DE MORE
255 Realty LLC	66	2 VIngila	du I	Tidgetie	a w ones
ERTIFICATION THAT ALL CONDITIONS OF SITE F	PLAN AND BUILDING PE	RMIT HAVE BEEN	MET:		
	LIST OF ALL OTHER OF	OUDANTO OF DU		(PROPERTY OW	NER SIGNATURE)
ame:	LIST OF ALL OTHER OC	Type of Busines			
aush Lash		Eyelas	1	~	
IK noble Wails		121 5	salone		
		, 0			
coming Shipments TYPE CONVEYA	NCE PRO	ODUCT		COMMEN	тs
umber Weekly:					<u></u>
utgoing Shipments					
umber Weekly:					
	R OF DAILY CUSTOMER	RS/VISITORS:			SENERAL PUBLIC?
n/ Max <u>@</u>	12		. ()	(ES)	NO
OURS OF OPERATION: From	то _5	NUMB	ER OF DAYS OP	EN WEEKLY:	5
ALS, WATER USED: APPLOX 15	EXTENT OF NOISE:	minima	. ]		
IMES OR ODORS: 1701 4	EXTENT OF NOISE:	OTHER NUISANC	1 22 1	1	
IY FLAMMABLES OR EXPLOSIVES USED OR STO	2550				
YES, EXPLAIN	RED? NO	YES			
OPOSED PERIOD OF OCCUPANCY: FROM	Nov. 2021		то_ОС	202 Y	
E: A SIGN PERMIT IS REQUIRED FOR ANY NEW SI HIBITED	IGNS OR SIGN CHANGE	S – FLAGS AND B	ANNERS ALSO	REQUIRE PERMIT	S. NEON SIGNS ARE
ACH OCCUPANT MUST HAVE ITS OWN CERTIFIC	ATE OF OCCUPANCY. IF	YOU VACATE, TH	IE NEW OCCUP.	ANT WILL REQUIR	RE A NEW CERTIFICATI
7/4/		u y			Jan Jah
PLICANT SIGNATURE				DATE /	151 [(1)



280 Godwin Avenue • Midland Park, New Jersey 07432 Tel: 201-445-5720 • Fax: 551-600-8296

www.midlandparknj.org\_

#### **ZONING CERTIFICATE**

	BLOCK: 3 LOT: 23.01 ZONING DISTRICT: B-3 LOCATION: 55 Godwin Avenue		
	R OF PROPERTY: Levwall, LLC SS: 46 Berwyn Place, Fair Lawn, NJ 07410		
	OF OCCUPANT: Burger Barn, LLC dba Burger King EMERGENCY CONTACT: Rene Cevallos	# <b>517</b> 201-652-9841 201-925-4000	
PREVIO	US TENANT: Burger King		
	to certify that the above-described premises togeted to be used as or for:	her with any building thereon, are used or	
RESTAU	URANT		
(	<ul> <li>(X) Use permitted by Ordinance</li> <li>() Use permitted by variance approved on subject to any special conditions attached to the grant thereof.</li> <li>() Valid nonconforming use as established by () finding of the Zoning Board of Adjustment, or () by the by the undersigned Zoning Officer on the basis of evidence supplied by the applicant as specified on the reverse hereof. Also specified on the reverse hereof is a detailed statement of all aspects of the nonconforming use.</li> <li>() There is a nonconforming structure on the premises by reason of insufficient () setback, () side yards, () rear yard, () other (specify)</li> </ul>		
	100 SQ. FT Ownership Change Only – Emergency Cont		
prohibite If there i	s a Knox Box on site - no exterior locks may be change G:x_ADEQUATE INADEQUATE	ed without first consulting the fire official.	
PLAN UN	N FILE:_xAPPROVED SITE PLANPARKING SC	HEMATIC  has a large with a second se	
		I = I = I = I = I = I = I = I = I = I =	

Cc: Police Dept., Fire Prevention Official, Fire Dept., Construction Official, Board of Health (if applicable)

Date

<ol> <li>Is the property located in the I-1 or I-2 Zone? YesNoX.</li> <li>If yes, the application must be submitted to the Planning Board pursuant to 34-21.3d.</li> <li>Is the Proposed use permitted? Yes X No</li> </ol>
<ol> <li>If no, application must be made to the Zoning Board of Adjustment.</li> <li>Is there an increase in the parking requirements for the proposed over the previous use? YesNo</li> </ol>
<ul> <li>6. If no, skip to question #9.</li> <li>7. If yes, does the site have enough parking spaces to meet the requirements of the Zoning</li> </ul>
8. If the answer to question #7 is no, an application must be made to the Zaniana
<ul> <li>a Parking variance.</li> <li>9. Is there an accurate site plan, existing conditions plan, or an As-Built drawing on file, approved by the Planning Board or Zoning Board? Yes No</li> </ul>
<ol> <li>If the property is in the I-1 or I-2 zone, the applicant must submit a plan and parking analysis to the Planning Board for approval.</li> <li>If the property is in the B-1, B-2, or B-3 Zone, the zoning officer at his discretion, may approve the plan and parking analysis for the purposes of issuing the Zoning Certificate.</li> <li>NAME OF APPLICANT BURGETE BARN, LLC - DBA BURGETE KING #517"</li> <li>ADDRESS 55 GODWIN AVE BLOCK 3 LOT 23.01 ZONE B-3</li> </ol>
PREVIOUS TENANTPREVIOUS USE RESTAURANT
UNIT#AREA Sq. FtPROPOSED USE RESTAUTEANT - NO CHANGE CHANGES NONE - OWNER SHIP MLY.
RELOCATION?PHONE 201-626-8559 EMAIL
DATE 11 1 21 ZONING OFFICIAL Mal Sundy APPROVED-Yes No
UCC USE GROUP: PREVIOUS USE A PROPOSED USE A CCO REQUIRED? No
OWNERSHIP CHANGE ONLY- EMERGENCY CONTACT INFO - UPDATED

\$100 APPLICATION FEE PAYABLE TO "BOROUGH OF MIDLAND PARK"

\_\_ Check # \_\_\_\_\_ (AS)

280 Godwin Avenue Borough of Midland Park, NJ 07432

	BORO OF MINI AND DARK
1	OCT 2/8 2021
	BUILDING DEPT,

STREET ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 55 GODWIN AVE., MIC	dlandPark NJ 07432	zone: B-3	BLOCK:	LOT: 23.01
NAME OF OCCUPANT: ** Burger Kny #517	AREA OF BLDG SQ.FT.	AREA OF OCCUPAN	IT- SQ.FT.	SECTION OF BLDG.
SOLE PURPOSE OF OCCUPANY/PLANNED Fast Food Restaura	USE (INCLUDING PRODUCTS OR SERVIC	CES SOLD/MANUFACTU	RED):	
PREVIOUS TENANT, IF APPLICABLE:	Harvey management	- Corp		
NAME OF APPLICANT - IF A CORPORATION Burger Barn, LLC	N, NAME AND ADDRESS OF INDIVIDUAL IN			
	Service Rd, Ste 100,	melville, ny	11747	
APPLICANT'S PHONE:	16-8559 E-MAIL: CO	lwin@burg	erbarn 11	c.con
NAME OF OWNER OF BUILDING:	ADDRESS OF OW He Beru	WAR Pl. Far	Lawn	J 07410
CERTIFICATION THAT ALL CONDITIONS OF		Levwa BEEN MET:	II, LLC.	Wallton VNER SIGNATURE)
****	LIST OF ALL OTHER OCCUPANTS	OF BUILDING		
Name:	Type of B	usiness:		
None				
Incoming Shipments TYPE COI	NVEYANCE PRODUCT		COMMEN	ITC
Number Weekly: ± 10 Tru		cts related	COMMEN	13
Outgoing Shipments	toa	restaurant		
Number Weekly: C				
	UMBER OF DAILY CUSTOMERS/VISITORS		EAL WITH THE	GENERAL PUBLIC?
Min Max 45	Aug 500 incl. Drive y	hru. (it	(3)	No?
HOURS OF OPERATION: From	oan To Midnight	MIMBER OF DAYS OPE	N WEEKLY:	7
GALS. WATER USED: abt 380 gus	h 1	Maywat 6a	m-lam s	un Tem-mid.
FUMES OR ODORS:	,	ISANCES: na	one	
ANY FLAMMABLES OR EXPLOSIVES USED O	R STORED? (NO)	NES		
IF YES, EXPLAIN				
PROPOSED PERIOD OF OCCUPANCY:	FROM 01202	тоД	31/20	35
ote: A SIGN PERMIT IS REQUIRED FOR ANY N ROHIBITED	EW SIGNS OR SIGN CHANGES - FLAGS	AND BANNERS ALSO RI	EQUIRE PERMIT	S. NEON SIGNS ARE
EACH OCCUPANT MUST HAVE ITS OWN CER	TIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY. IF YOU VACA	TE, THE NEW OCCUPA	NT WILL REQUII	RE A NEW CERTIFICATE
APPLICANT SIGNATURE	of but		DATE	10/28/2001